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1 
Prof. Abhijit 

S. Mali 

Raspberry pi and 

Image Processing 

based Road Traffic 

Enhancement 

and Waste 

Management 

IJEE 
Vol:11 

Issue:2 

0973-

7383 

June-

Dec 

2019 

254-

260 
 

2 
Prof. Abhijit 

S. Mali 

Automatic Meter 

Reading of Electricity 

Power Consumption 

by Using 

Power Line 

Communication 

IJCAS 
Vol:8 

Issue:5 

2319- 

6505 

May 

2019. 

1852

7-

1852

9. 

 

3 

Prof. 

Mallanagowda. 

N & Prof. 

Rajashekher 

Koyyeda 

Automation Of The 

production of 

Sponge Iron by using 

PLC &amp; SCADA 

System 

WJERT 
Vol:5 

Issue:4 

2454-

695 

May 

2019. 
- 5.2 

4 

Dr. B. T. 

Salokhe & 

Prof. A. S. 

Mali 

 

Raspberry pi and 

Image Processing 

based Road Traffic 

Enhancement 

and Waste 

Management”. 

IJCAR 
Vol:8 

Issue:5 

2319-

6505 

MAY 

-2019 

1855

7-

1856

0 

6.61

4 

5 
Prof. Abhijit 

S. Mali 

Automatic Meter 

Reading of Electricity 

Power Consumption 

by Using 

Power Line 

Communication 

IJEE 
Vol:11 

Issue:2 

2319- 

650, 

June-

DEC 

2019. 

275-

2809. 
 

6 
Prof. Abhijit 

S. Mali 

Automatic Meter 

Reading of Electricity 

Power Consumption 

by Using 

Power Line 

Communication 

IJEE 
Vol:11 

Issue:2 

0973- 

7383 

June-

DEC 

2019. 

275-

280. 
 

 


