## **TKIET Warananagar**

## **Department of Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering**

## **Faculty Papers published in Journals**

## Year: 2019-20

Sr. no	Name of staff	Title of paper publication	Journal				Page No.	lmpact factor
			Name	Volume	ISSN No.	Year		
1	Prof. Abhijit S. Mali	Raspberry pi and Image Processing based Road Traffic Enhancement and Waste Management	IJEE	Vol:11 Issue:2	0973- 7383	June- Dec 2019	254- 260	
2	Prof. Abhijit S. Mali	Automatic Meter Reading of Electricity Power Consumption by Using Power Line Communication	IJCAS	Vol:8 Issue:5	2319- 6505	May 2019.	1852 7- 1852 9.	
3	Prof. Mallanagowda. N & Prof. Rajashekher Koyyeda	Automation Of The production of Sponge Iron by using PLC & SCADA System	WJERT	Vol:5 Issue:4	2454- 695	May 2019.	-	5.2
4	Dr. B. T. Salokhe & Prof. A. S. Mali	Raspberry pi and Image Processing based Road Traffic Enhancement and Waste Management".	IJCAR	Vol:8 Issue:5	2319- 6505	MAY -2019	1855 7- 1856 0	6.61 4
5	Prof. Abhijit S. Mali	Automatic Meter Reading of Electricity Power Consumption by Using Power Line Communication	IJEE	Vol:11 Issue:2	2319- 650,	June- DEC 2019.	275- 2809.	
6	Prof. Abhijit S. Mali	Automatic Meter Reading of Electricity Power Consumption by Using Power Line Communication	IJEE	Vol:11 Issue:2	0973- 7383	June- DEC 2019.	275- 280.	